K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Theory Teaching Schedule

VI Term - JULY - 2021

Date & Davs

Topic

‘Moderator

Dr. Sudhakar
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2 .Principal
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21772021 Video discussion
Friday :

R e e e e o
Saturday | e 1 AR RIS ) e Mmoo et S OT [ e Sl B
5/7/2021 panophthalmits Dr. Sudhakar

_Monday Endophthalmitis - | B e
6/7/2021 Proptosis Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday i T S e ORI ol
8/7/2021 Degeneration & dystrophics of cornea Dr.Abhilash
e e T e i T e e
9/7/2021 SICS Video discussion Or.Mahesh Babu
PUERYE o b I o e e
10/7/2021 Cataract ' Dr. Sudhakar

| Saturday | T L e i P
12/7/2021 Acquired & metabonic cataract Dr.Abhilash

BT —— i S e A i e i
13/7/2021 | Ptosis Dr.sudhakar
B0 T R S ) R I L et
15/7/2021 ity e - o Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday Bt e T e AR AT e L
16/7,’2021 Chalazion video discussion Dr. Sudhakar

 Fldey @S5 T e SRR
17/1/2820 Management of cataract Dr.Abhilash
Saturday e I T B e LI IR L
19/7/2021 Management of cataract Dr.Mahesh Babu
Mopday 1 e e et ot N WSO, USRS 051 11T
22/7/2021 SEMINAR Dr Abhilash

| Thursday i o] o~ T W =
Yy 5702 MMCR, LPSR, Frontalis sling surgery video Dr.Mahesh Babu
 Friday e o — el et e o
247772021 GLAUCOMA Dr. Sudhakar

..... Saturday - Tl S
26/7/2021 POAG NTG,OHT Dr.Abhilash
Monday
T Hﬁ’r;atomy EEEraaL, e

L e e e
30/7/2021 Anatomy of uveal tract and clinical correlation | Dr. Sudhakar
Friday
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
CONSULTANTS/PG DUTY ROSTER August -2021

Dr.Dixitha -9113862883

Dr.Shaik Suneel -9700218218

Dr.Aparna-9495857604
Dr. Shruthi - 9036793331

Dr.Kadam Mukta - 9518340766

DATE Day 1t ON CALL 2"P ON CALL CONSULTANT
01/8/2021 Sunday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr Mahesh Babu
02/8/2021 Monday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
03/8/2021 Tuesday Dr.Roshni Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr Mahesh Babu
04/8/2021 Wednesday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
05/8/2021 Thursday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr Mahesh Babu
06/8/2021 Friday Dr.Roshni Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
07/8/2021 Saturday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr Mahesh Babu
08/8/2021 Sunday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
09/8/2021 Monday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Shruthi Dr Mahesh Babu
10/8/2021 Tuesday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr. Abhilash
11/8/2021 Wednesday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Aparna Dr Mahesh Babu
12/8/2021 Thursday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Shruthi Dr. Abhilash
13/8/2021 Friday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr Mahesh Babu
14/8/2021 Saturday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
15/8/2021 Sunday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Shruthi Dr Mahesh Babu
16/8/2021 Monday Dr.Roshni Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
17/8/2021 Tuesday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Shruthi Dr Mahesh Babu
18/8/2021 Wednesday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
19/8/2021 Thursday Dr.Roshni Dr.Shruthi Dr Mahesh Babu
20/8/2021 Friday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
21/8/2021 Saturday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Shruthi Dr Mahesh Babu
22/8/2021 Sunday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
23/8/2021 Monday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Shruthi Dr Mahesh Babu
24/8/2021 Tuesday Dr.Roshni Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr. Abhilash
25/8/2021 Wednesday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Aparna Dr Mahesh Babu

| 26/8/2021 Thursday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Shruthi Dr. Abhilash
27/8/2021 Friday Dr.Roshni Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr Mahesh Babu
28/8/2021 Saturday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Aparna Dr. Abhilash
29/8/2021 Sunday Dr.Dixitha Dr.Shruthi Dr Mahesh Babu
30/8/2021 Monday Dr.Roshni Dr.Kadam Mukta | Dr. Abhilash
31/8/2021 Tuesday Dr.Shaik Suneel Dr.Aparna Dr Mahesh Babu
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA

DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Vith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

July- 2021

'DOCTER NAMF

| EXAMINATION

( CONJUCTIVA ,CORNEA)

9.00AM — 12.00PM

EXAMINATION —~PUPIL,

| 9.00AM -

12.00PM

Dr. Abhlfc;sh

P e e —

Dr.Abhilash

Dr.Sudhakar

LENS,FUNDUS
T M e o — o eom———— R
s —. Mond'éy_' e
__________________________________________________________ . . EXAMINATION PART |
6.7.2021 Iuesday
i T i e
T e & T T TV T v
AND INFECTION &
CHALAZION
il nr il CASEPRESENTATION | = =~
9.7.2021 Friday CHRONIC 9.00AM ~ 12.00PM
DACROCYSTITIES CASE
_____ [ PRESENTATION
10.7.2021 Saturday FUNGAL CORNEAL ULCER | 9.00AM ~ 12.00PM
__________________ = CASE PRESENTATION T
1& 7 .&021 Monday ACUTE DACROCYSTITIES | 9.00AM — 12.00PM
________________________________ i _CASE PRESENTATION o
13.7.2021 Tuesday 9.00AM — 12.00PM
______ P T 1_1efaday o IR i
PSEUDOPHAKIA CASE
______________________________________ | PRESENTATION i i
[ 15.7.2021 Thursday CHALAZIN CASE 9.00AM — 12. 00PM
PRESENTATION & VIDEO
________________________________________________ L % OF CHALAZION SURGERY
16.7.2021 Friday PTERYGIUM CASE 9.00AM — 12.00PM
PRESENTATION & VIDEO
............................................................ - OF PTgRYG}UM SUHGERY s sasssi S—
17.7.2021 Saiurday SYMPTAMATOLOGY 9.00AM ~ 12.00PM
______ T T ""'Monday AT §TTeT T TTIMTT e
e | EXAMINATION 1
20.7.2021 Tuesday Seminar 9.00AM — 12.00PM
s Fsz'(wiay T LT T S T Y
23.7.2021 Friday CATRACT SURGEY 9.00AM — 12.00PM

Dr .Mahesh Babu

1 pr. Abhilash

Dr.Mahesh Babu

| Dr.Abhilash

Dr.Abhilash

T
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Dr.Abhilash

| Dr.Abhilash

Dr.Sudhakar

Dr.Abhilash

Dr.Abhilash

e ST AN A Dellidl uay

___________________________ OP MEDICATIONS e, i
26.7.2021 Monday EXAMINATION AND 9.00AM — 12.00PM

—— e . SYMPTOMS ............................................................................................

27.7.2021 Tuesday CATRACT SURGEY 9.00AM ~ 12.00PM
28.7.2021 Wednesday PG STRUCTURE OF EYE | 9.00AM — 12.00PM
129.7.2021 Thursday | TEARS AND DRYNESSOF | 9.00AM - 12.00PM
__________________________________________________ ) o
30.7.2021 Friday CORNEAL ULCER 9.00AM — 12,00PM
R = e T e
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